
6EME FILLES 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TEMPS RANG 

MEIGNAN Léonie 6B 04:13 1 

ELIE Clara 6B 04:21 2 

TOURATIER Méline 6A 04:31 3 

FILIPOT Alice 6A 04:32 4 

MILET Amandine 6A 04:33 5 

PLANCHARD Adèle 6C 04:35 6 

GEGU Isaure 6C 04:38 7 

HOUDIN Candice 6C 04:41 8 

GAROT Noëline 6A 04:51 9 

BASLE Calista 6B 04:53 10 

JACQUELINE Félicité 6B 04:54 11 

DE GROOT Elodie 6B 05:03 12 

MENARD Inès 6A 05:07 13 

METAYER Abby 6A 05:08 14 

BOURÉ Cassie 6B 05:13 15 

HAUTBOIS Oxane 6B 05:13 15 

SABIN Amandine 6B 05:17 17 

LEVACHER Pauline 6C 05:17 17 

BAHIER Zaëlle 6C 05:22 19 

HALBERT Elisa 6B 05:23 20 

ROULIN Millicente 6A 05:25 21 

GOULAY Marie 6B 05:25 21 

PROD'HOMME Noémie 6B 05:25 21 

ROBERT Célestine 6C 05:29 24 

LE TEXIER Louna 6C 05:30 25 

ANET Clara 6A 05:31 26 

PLASSIER Emma 6A 05:31 26 

HOUDMOND Anaïs 6C 05:35 28 

AABOUD Yousra 6A 05:45 29 

DURAND Lyne 6A 05:45 29 

RENIER Romane 6C 05:45 29 

 

  



6EME GARCONS 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TEMPS RANG 

MADELIN Alban 5B 06:57 1 

ROUSSEAU Lucas 6B 07:05 2 

BOUILLE Arthur 6C 07:11 3 

MILET Nathan 6C 07:14 4 

BREHIER Julien 6C 07:16 5 

CHARNIER Axel 6C 07:17 6 

MEIGNAN Timéo 6B 07:18 7 

BOUHOURS Noah 6A 07:24 8 

GUIOUILLIER Diégo 6A 07:34 9 

MARTEAU Bastien 6A 07:34 9 

BLANCHET Siméon 6A 07:40 11 

GISLIER Raphaël 6C 07:41 12 

TAILHADES Tancrède 6A 07:46 13 

DANEELS Victor 6A 07:55 14 

THIREAU Camille 6A 08:04 15 

RICHARD Mathis 6C 08:06 16 

GRIMAULT Louison 5C 08:12 17 

POIRIER Loan 6A 08:17 18 

HACHET Owen 6C 08:38 19 

PICHON HUET Evan 6C 09:24 20 

SIONNEAU Mathys 6B 09:50 21 

PRODHOMME Natan 6B 10:06 22 

LAMARE Aron 6C 10:57 23 

RAMAUGER Aurélien 6B 11:06 24 

REVEILLERE Antonin 6B 11:06 24 

VAN DAEL Owen 6C 11:37 26 

BODINEAU Mathieu 6A 12:36 27 

MILARD Ethan 6B 13:00 28 

BARRAIS Timéo 6B 13:32 29 

 

  



5EME FILLES 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TEMPS RANG 

GOISBAULT Emma 5B 04:03 1 

ARISTOLE Jeanne 5C 04:18 2 

SEGRETAIN Faustine 5B 04:21 3 

LOUAISIL Colline 5B 04:25 4 

THIREAU Louise 5E 04:37 5 

VENGEANT  Norah 5B 04:39 6 

PAILLARD Lilou 5C 04:39 6 

QUENTIN  Flavie 5A 04:47 8 

BOURGEAIS Manon 5B 04:47 8 

MEIGNAN Dorine 5D 04:53 10 

BLANDIN Cléo 5E 04:56 11 

BEURET Emmy 5C 04:57 12 

CARY Julie 5D 04:57 12 

MORINEAU Laurine 5C 04:58 14 

GOUGEON Enora 5B 04:59 15 

LAISNARD-GUION Léonie 5D 05:01 16 

BARRAIS Gaby 5C 05:02 17 

BODINEAU Louise 5C 05:03 18 

YILDIZ Dilara 5A 05:09 19 

GODIER Adèle 4C 05:09 19 

DANIEL Clara 5B 05:10 21 

POIRIER Lola 5B 05:10 21 

BOURILLON  Flavie 5E 05:10 21 

BRUNET Agathe 5E 05:12 24 

HOUSSAIS  Lili 5D 05:21 25 

LECHEVALLIER Manon 5C 05:23 26 

VERON Jade 5B 05:25 27 

RENOU Inès 5C 05:29 28 

COTTIER Fleurine 5A 05:31 29 

SAHRAOUI Leïla 5B 05:31 29 

GAROT Olivia 5D 05:31 29 

 

  



5EME GARCONS 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TEMPS RANG 

ANGIN Noah 5C 06:36 1 

DUVAL Timéo 6C 0:06:42 2 

BREJOUIN Hugo 5E 06:49 3 

BESNIER Gabin 5B 07:00 4 

CONRAD--WICKENHÖFER Yonas 5A 07:02 5 

PLANCHENAULT Yann 5D 07:05 6 

KERVRAN  Yanis 5A 07:06 7 

MAUGERE Loïs 5C 07:13 8 

HERRAULT Thomas 5E 07:15 9 

ROUEIL Kévin 5D 07:18 10 

PHILIPPOT  Gaël 5E 07:19 11 

MOULLIERE Thomas 5B 07:31 12 

GICQUEL Hugo 5C 07:31 12 

FERRON Malo 5E 07:32 14 

ROIMIER  Alexis 5B 07:35 15 

BOISRAME Alban 5C 07:37 16 

AUBRY Lilian 5B 07:39 17 

TONNELIER  Malo 5C 07:40 18 

CHAIX DE LAVARENE Romain 5B 07:41 19 

ROBERT Victor 5C 07:41 19 

HOUDIN Tom 5E 07:41 19 

PIERROT  Marius 5A 07:43 22 

MAILLARD Nolann 5E 07:44 23 

CONSTANT Gabin 5C 07:46 24 

GABE--POTTIER Melvyn 5D 07:46 24 

DESPLANQUES  Hugo 5D 07:54 26 

VALLEE  Baptiste 5A 07:57 27 

CLAIRET  Jules 5C 07:59 28 

TIJANE Haroun 5C 07:59 28 

VETILLARD Evan 5C 08:00 30 

 

  



4EME FILLES 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TEMPS RANG 

MADELIN Justine 4D 08:00 1 

JACQUELINE Céleste 4B 08:01 2 

GEUSSELIN Ninon 4D 08:06 3 

FOUCHER Lizy 4A 08:20 4 

SORIN Victoire 4B 08:37 5 

TRIPOTIN Adèle 4B 08:37 5 

LANDAIS Louane 4B 08:41 7 

PETITGRAND Elyne 4B 08:41 7 

COUE Emmy 4B 08:48 9 

BLANCHET Candice 4A 08:57 10 

POTTIER Laureen 4A 08:59 11 

VALAIS Léna 4C 08:59 11 

PAINCHAUD Chloé 4D 09:02 13 

POINTEAU Clémence 4C 09:07 14 

LE BEZVOËT Amélie 4C 09:10 15 

MILET Laura 4B 09:11 16 

LETRANGE Nynon 4A 09:12 17 

DELLIERE Angélina 4C 09:12 17 

ORRIERE Romane 4D 09:12 17 

MONNIER Clara 4A 09:13 20 

RENAULT Louane 4C 09:16 21 

PELE Ambre 4A 09:30 22 

RUAULT Inès 4A 09:37 23 

GOUPIL Rose 4B 09:37 23 

GAUTEUR Emeline 4C 09:39 25 

MEIGNAN Léonie 4B 09:45 26 

BOISSELEAU Anaïs 4A 09:54 27 

HEURTAUX Léna 4B 09:56 28 

MENAN Lilou 4C 09:57 29 

GENDRY Louisa 4B 09:58 30 

 

  



4EME GARCONS 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TEMPS RANG 

RAPIN Lucas 4B 09:36 1 

LEBRETON Sacha 4D 09:41 2 

MARINUS Tom 5A 09:46 3 

BEASSE Julien 4D 09:48 4 

BUFFARD Luc 4B 09:52 5 

SCHECHINGER Raoul 4D 10:00 6 

FORTUN Pierre 4A 10:03 7 

HEMON Léo 4D 10:09 8 

GILOT Tom 5C 10:12 9 

ROMIEU Matt 4B 10:36 10 

DESNOE-GIGAN Marius 5C 10:37 11 

RICHARD Léo 4A 10:46 12 

PLANCHENAULT Paul 4B 10:52 13 

MIELCAREK Gabin 4C 10:59 14 

BARON Tom 4C 11:02 15 

LESSEURE Antoine 4A 11:03 16 

FOUILLEUL Mathieu 4A 11:10 17 

RENAUDIER Yaël 4D 11:21 18 

GEUSSELIN Thibo 5E 11:42 19 

TAILHADES Maxence 4C 12:09 20 

DORIZON Yanis 4A 12:14 21 

ALLEARD Nathan 4D 12:17 22 

BEAUMENIL Noa 4A 12:36 23 

PELTIER Julien 4A 12:36 23 

METAYER-CROSSOIR Louis 4D 12:38 25 

DERENNE Gabin 4B 12:42 26 

DERBRE Matthis 5B 12:48 27 

BOIS Yohann 4B 13:26 28 

PICARD Johann 5E 13:31 29 

THIBAULT Clément 4D 14:06 30 

 

  



3EME FILLES 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TEMPS RANG 

FERRON Clara 3C 07:31 1 

LANDAIS Inès 3C 07:48 2 

BELLIER Candice 3E 08:02 3 

DUBRAY Joséphine 3C 08:04 4 

JULIEN Emma 3E 08:10 5 

THOMAS Coline 3C 08:14 6 

RENOUF-SABIN Elisa 3B 08:17 7 

LANDAIS Manon 3C 08:17 7 

RENAUDIER Charlotte 3D 08:18 9 

CHAUDET Léonie 3D 08:25 10 

DOREAU Emmy 3E 08:32 11 

TOURATIER Emmie 3C 08:34 12 

PINGUET Marjorie 3D 08:37 13 

BOISRAME Jade 3B 08:38 14 

HOMMETTE Alice 3E 08:38 14 

BLANDIN Ylane 3B 08:39 16 

PAILLARD Manon 3D 08:42 17 

CHEREAU Clémence 3E 08:46 18 

LAMARQUE Océane 3D 08:47 19 

LECRENAY Camille 3B 08:48 20 

PAPION Maëlys 3A 08:53 21 

DEFAYE Elsa 3D 08:53 21 

CONRAD--WICKENHÖFER Anne-Sophie 3A 08:54 23 

MARQUET Elisa 3B 08:55 24 

HOUSSAIS Rose 3C 09:01 25 

CHEVREUL Justine 3D 09:09 26 

BURON Charline 3E 09:09 26 

GODFROY Charlotte 3A 09:15 28 

MONTAUBAN Loane 3B 09:19 29 

ROBIN Laure 3D 09:20 30 

 

  



3EME GARCONS 

NOM PRENOM CLASSE TEMPS RANG 

CLAVREUL Ethan 4A 08:37 1 

LAMY Owen 3C 08:45 2 

PHILIPPOT Noah 3C 09:02 3 

CUREZ Mathis 3A 09:04 4 

ROBIN Maxence 3A 09:04 4 

DANJOU Aymeric 3A 09:21 6 

HERRAULT Quentin 3E 09:23 7 

ANGIN Malo 3D 09:35 8 

BERTHIER Sacha 3B 09:49 9 

VALLEE Alexandre 3E 09:54 10 

GISLIER Germain 3D 09:59 11 

GAREL  Maxime 3B 10:01 12 

TOUPLIN Arthur 3B 10:05 13 

GEORGET Mathis 3D 10:30 14 

VETTIER Dylan 4C 10:31 15 

CHARNIER Léo 3D 10:38 16 

DECONQUAND Paul 3C 10:53 17 

PETIT  Antonin 3E 10:57 18 

GRIMAULT Albin 3A 11:01 19 

DE GROOT Axel 3B 11:04 20 

HOUDIN Nolan 3A 11:09 21 

GOUGEON  Tom 3E 11:11 22 

ELIE Noah 3D 11:19 23 

LE GOURRIEREC Enzo 3C 11:33 24 

LEVROT Raphaël 3C 11:36 25 

ROUSSEAU Hector 3B 11:49 26 

VENEL Yanis 3C 11:57 27 

LOPIN Axel 3A 11:58 28 

FOUCHER  Tom 3E 11:59 29 

SAVARY Léo 3E 12:08 30 

 

  



 
6A      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 AABOUD Yousra 2009 1 05:45 10 

2 ANET Clara 2009 1 0:05 8 

3 BOURRIAUD-ROUSSIERE Lana 2009 1 0:06 13 

4 CUREZ Camille 2009 1 0:06 15 

5 DURAND Lyne 2009 1 0:05 10 

6 FILIPOT Alice 2009 1 0:04 2 

7 GAIGNER Alice 2009 1 05:46 12 

8 GAROT Noëline 2009 1 04:51 4 

9 HELIE Abbygaëlle 2009 1 09:42 26 

10 MENARD Inès 2009 1 05:07 5 

11 METAYER Abby 2009 1 05:08 6 

12 MILET Amandine 2009 1 04:33 3 

13 MILLIERE Clarisse 2009 1 06:34 16 

14 PLASSIER Emma 2009 1 05:31 8 

15 ROULIN Millicente 2009 1 05:25 7 

16 SAVIGNY Maylis 2009 1 06:01 13 

17 TOURATIER Méline 2009 1 04:31 1 

18 VAN DAEL Amy 2009 1 07:27 18 

19 BLANCHET Siméon 2009 2 07:40 21 

20 BODINEAU Mathieu 2009 2 12:36 27 

21 BOUHOURS Noah 2009 2 0:07 17 

22 DANEELS Victor 2009 2 07:55 23 

23 GUIOUILLIER Diégo 2009 2 07:34 19 

24 MARTEAU Bastien 2009 2 07:34 19 

25 POIRIER Loan 2009 2 08:17 25 



26 TAILHADES Tancrède 2009 2 07:46 22 

27 THIREAU Camille 2009 2 08:04 24 

28 VALAIS Méti 2009 2 
 #N/A 

 

  



 
6B      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 BASLE Calista 2009 1 04:53 3 

2 BOURÉ Cassie 2009 1 05:13 6 

3 CHASLE Lucie 2009 1 05:49 12 

4 CROISSANT Cloé 2009 1 06:28 16 

5 DE GROOT Elodie 2009 1 05:03 5 

6 DURAND Chloë 2009 1 05:56 13 

7 ELIE Clara 2009 1 04:21 2 

8 GOULAY Marie 2009 1 05:25 10 

9 HALBERT Elisa 2009 1 05:23 9 

10 HAUTBOIS Oxane 2009 1 05:13 6 

11 JACQUELINE Félicité 2009 1 04:54 4 

12 JOURNIAC Clara 2009 1 07:24 21 

13 MARQUET Louise 2009 1 05:59 15 

14 MEIGNAN Léonie 2009 1 04:13 1 

15 PAVIS Emma 2009 1 06:44 17 

16 PLANCHENAULT Léa 2009 1 05:57 14 

17 POUTEAU Lana 2009 1 07:19 20 

18 PROD'HOMME Noémie 2009 1 05:25 10 

19 SABIN Amandine 2009 1 05:17 8 

20 BARRAIS Timéo 2009 2 13:32 27 

21 DELCOUR Noa 2009 2  #N/A 

22 MEIGNAN Timéo 2009 2 07:18 19 

23 MILARD Ethan 2009 2 13:00 26 

24 PRODHOMME Natan 2009 2 10:06 23 

25 RAMAUGER Aurélien 2009 2 11:06 24 



26 REVEILLERE Antonin 2009 2 11:06 24 

27 ROUSSEAU Lucas 2009 2 07:05 18 

28 SIONNEAU Mathys 2009 2 09:50 22 

 

  



 
6C      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 BAHIER Zaëlle 2009 1 05:22 5 

2 BLIN Maeva 2009 1 06:32 18 

3 BOHERS Léïna 2009 1 06:22 17 

4 DURAND Estelle 2009 1 06:17 15 

5 GEGU Isaure 2009 1 04:38 2 

6 GUILAUME Agathe 2010 1 06:16 13 

7 HOUDIN Candice 2009 1 04:41 3 

8 HOUDMOND Anaïs 2009 1 05:35 8 

9 LARDEUX--BASLE Noëline 2009 1 05:57 10 

10 LE TEXIER Louna 2009 1 05:30 7 

11 LEVACHER Pauline 2010 1 05:17 4 

12 MAUNIER Léa 2009 1 06:17 15 

13 MOISY Lilou 2009 1 05:59 11 

14 PLANCHARD Adèle 2009 1 04:35 1 

15 POTTIER Pauline 2009 1 06:13 12 

16 RENIER Romane 2009 1 05:45 9 

17 ROBERT Célestine 2009 1 05:29 6 

18 VIOT Thaïs 2009 1 06:16 13 

19 BOUILLE Arthur 2009 2 07:11 20 

20 BREHIER Julien 2009 2 07:16 22 

21 CHARNIER Axel 2009 2 07:17 23 

22 DUVAL Timéo 2008 2 06:42 19 

23 GISLIER Raphaël 2009 2 07:41 24 

24 HACHET Owen 2009 2 08:38 26 

25 LAMARE Aron 2009 2 10:57 28 

26 MILET Nathan 2009 2 07:14 21 



27 PICHON HUET Evan 2009 2 09:24 27 

28 RICHARD Mathis 2009 2 08:06 25 

29 VAN DAEL Owen 2009 2 11:37 29 

 

  



 
5A      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 BLANCHET  Johana 2008 1 06:28 9 

2 BOISSEAU Stefy 2008 1 06:23 8 

3 COTTIER Fleurine 2008 1 05:31 3 

4 DEJEAN  Aliceema 2008 1 05:37 5 

5 LAURENT Maëlie 2008 1 05:34 4 

6 LOGEAIS-CAZAUBON Arwenn 2008 1 06:16 7 

7 MATHIES Eugénie 2008 1 08:32 19 

8 MORINEAU Norah 2008 1 
 #N/A 

9 PECOT Camille 2008 1 07:45 13 

10 QUENTIN  Flavie 2008 1 04:47 1 

11 RIQUET Amandine 2008 1 07:45 13 

12 ROSSIGNOL  Johanne 2008 1 05:43 6 

13 YILDIZ Dilara 2008 1 05:09 2 

14 BLOUET  Samuel 2008 2 10:01 25 

15 CHAU Elias 2008 2 10:07 26 

16 CONRAD--WICKENHÖFER Yonas 2008 2 07:02 10 

17 DONNE Ilyes 2008 2 09:08 23 

18 GILOT Axel 2008 2 08:36 20 

19 GOMMARD Arthur 2008 2 08:16 17 

20 GUINEHEUX Timao 2008 2 08:40 22 

21 KERVRAN  Yanis 2008 2 07:06 11 

22 LAUNOIS-MUSSIER Mathis 2008 2 14:34 28 

23 LECRIVAIN Tobias 2008 2 08:38 21 

24 LEFEVRE Enzo 2008 2 08:19 18 

25 MARINUS Tom 2007 3 09:46 24 

26 MENGUY Maxence  2008 2 08:02 16 



27 MESSE Mathéo 2008 2 10:39 27 

28 PIERROT  Marius 2008 2 07:43 12 

29 VALLEE  Baptiste 2008 2 07:57 15 

 

  



 
5B      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 BAZIN Eva 2008 1 
 #N/A 

2 BOURGEAIS Manon 2008 1 04:47 5 

3 DANIEL Clara 2008 1 05:10 7 

4 GARRY Evie 2008 1 05:35 11 

5 GOISBAULT Emma 2008 1 04:03 1 

6 GOUGEON Enora 2008 1 04:59 6 

7 JEGU Cali 2008 1 06:52 12 

8 LOUAISIL Colline 2008 1 00:04:25 3 

9 POIRIER Lola 2008 1 00:05:10 7 

10 SAHRAOUI Leïla 2008 1 05:31 10 

11 SEGRETAIN Faustine 2008 1 04:21 2 

12 VENGEANT  Norah 2008 1 04:39 4 

13 VERON Jade 2008 1 05:25 9 

14 AUBRY Lilian 2008 2 07:39 17 

15 BEAUDOUIN Maël 2008 2 11:16 25 

16 BESNIER Gabin 2008 2 07:00 14 

17 CHAIX DE LAVARENE Romain 2008 2 07:41 18 

18 DERBRE Matthis 2007 3 12:48 26 

19 GRALL Thibaut 2008 2 
 #N/A 

20 GROLLIER Ethan 2008 2 08:56 20 

21 HOUTIN  Charles 2008 2 08:56 20 

22 LUCAS Mathieu 2008 2 09:57 23 

23 MADELIN Alban 2009 2 06:57 13 

24 MERCIER Baptiste 2008 2 08:21 19 

25 MOULLIERE Thomas 2008 2 07:31 15 

26 ROIMIER  Alexis 2008 2 07:35 16 



27 TOUCHET Enzo 2008 2 
 #N/A 

28 VEILLET--ANCELIN Enzo 2008 2 10:03 24 

29 YOPA  Thomas 2008 2 00:09:37 22 

 

  



 
5C      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 ARISTOLE Jeanne 2008 1 04:18 1 

2 BEAUDOUIN Emeline 2008 1 
 #N/A 

3 BEURET Emmy 2008 1 04:57 3 

4 BODINEAU Louise 2008 1 05:03 6 

5 BOIVIN Jade 2008 1 05:45 9 

6 CAVOUE Ancôme 2007 2 
 #N/A 

7 GERFAULT  Océane 2008 1 06:05 10 

8 LECHEVALLIER Manon 2008 1 05:23 7 

9 LOGEAIS Mélina 2007 2 
 #N/A 

10 MORINEAU Laurine 2008 1 04:58 4 

11 PAILLARD Lilou 2008 1 04:39 2 

12 RENOU Inès 2008 1 05:29 8 

13 TARTAR Abygaël 2008 1 06:25 11 

14 ANGIN Noah 2008 2 06:36 12 

15 BARRAIS Gaby 2008 1 05:02 5 

16 BOISRAME Alban 2008 2 07:37 15 

17 BOSSUET-MARION Gaspard 2008 2 09:22 24 

18 CLAIRET  Jules 2008 2 07:59 19 

19 CONSTANT Gabin 2008 2 07:46 18 

20 DESNOE-GIGAN Marius 2007 3 10:37 27 

21 GICQUEL Hugo 2008 2 07:31 14 

22 GILLES-REZE Noam 2008 2 09:01 23 

23 GILOT Tom 2007 3 10:12 26 

24 GRIMAULT Louison 2009 2 08:12 22 

25 MAUGERE Loïs 2008 2 07:13 13 

26 MEGNAN Mathéo 2008 2 10:05 25 



27 ROBERT Victor 2008 2 07:41 17 

28 TIJANE Haroun 2008 2 07:59 19 

29 TONNELIER  Malo 2008 2 07:40 16 

30 VETILLARD Evan 2008 2 08:00 21 

 

  



 
5D      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 BOIN  Cécile 2008 1 06:04 8 

2 BOURBON Lola 2008 1 05:49 6 

3 BRUNEAU Faustine 2008 1 05:51 7 

4 CARY Julie 2008 1 04:57 2 

5 GAROT Olivia 2007 2 05:31 5 

6 HOUSSAIS  Lili 2008 1 05:21 4 

7 LAISNARD-GUION Léonie 2008 1 05:01 3 

8 MEIGNAN Dorine 2008 1 04:53 1 

9 MENEUX Sandy 2007 2 12:59 23 

10 METZ Jade 2008 1 07:56 15 

11 PAPION Mélyne 2008 1 06:14 9 

12 PERRIN Mélina 2007 2 16:51 25 

13 ANET Mahé 2009 2 08:26 16 

14 BOISSEAU  Estéban 2008 2 10:51 21 

15 BRIELLE Maloé 2008 2 08:34 18 

16 DESPLANQUES  Hugo 2008 2 07:54 14 

17 DUSSART Gustave 2008 2 11:54 22 

18 GABE--POTTIER Melvyn 2008 2 07:46 13 

19 HAMON Thomas 2007 3 17:04 26 

20 HAUTBOIS Simon 2008 2 15:07 24 

21 HERMANIER Antonin 2008 2 
 #N/A 

22 LANCELIN  Mathieu 2008 2 09:06 20 

23 LIVENAIS Noémie 2008 2 06:14 9 

24 MANCEAU Malo 2008 2 09:05 19 

25 PHELIPPE Brice 2008 2 
 #N/A 

26 PLANCHENAULT Yann 2008 2 07:05 11 



27 ROUEIL Kévin 2008 2 07:18 12 

28 TANGUY Théo 2008 2 08:27 17 

29 TOURTE Noah 2008 2 
 #N/A 

 

  



 
5E      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 BLANDIN Cléo 2008 1 04:56 2 

2 BOUCHEZ Flavie 2007 2 10:29 24 

3 BOURILLON  Flavie 2008 1 05:10 3 

4 BRUNET Agathe 2008 1 05:12 4 

5 GRONDIN Shanysse 2008 1 10:06 23 

6 HERMAGNE Anna 2008 1 05:55 5 

7 JALLU Lise 2008 1 00:06:58 9 

8 MAILLARD Maïwenn 2008 1 06:10 6 

9 RAIMBAULT  Louna 2008 1 07:14 12 

10 RENAUDIER  Léona 2008 1 06:59 10 

11 SEVESTRE  Léa 2008 1 06:21 7 

12 THIREAU Louise 2008 1 04:37 1 

13 TRIBOUILLOY Léna 2008 1 07:07 11 

14 BOISARD Noé 2008 2 
 #N/A 

15 BREJOUIN Hugo 2008 2 06:49 8 

16 DELAULNE Noah 2008 2 09:33 22 

17 DOUDARD Alexandre 2008 2 09:20 20 

18 DUBOIS Maxence 2008 2 00:11:16 25 

19 FERRON Malo 2008 2 07:32 15 

20 FOULON  Maël 2008 2 09:30 21 

21 FRANGEUL Amaury 2008 2 08:55 19 

22 GEUSSELIN Thibo 2007 3 11:42 26 

23 HERRAULT Thomas 2008 2 07:15 13 

24 HOUDIN Tom 2008 2 07:41 16 

25 MAILLARD Nolann 2008 2 07:44 17 

26 MAILLERIE-DUVAL Jules 2008 2 08:27 18 



27 MOUSSET Romain 2007 3 14:16 28 

28 PHILIPPOT  Gaël 2008 2 07:19 14 

29 PICARD Johann 2007 3 13:31 27 

 

  



 
4A      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 AUBERT Alicia 2007 2 10:43 11 

2 BLANCHET Candice 2007 2 08:57 3 

3 BOISSELEAU Anaïs 2007 2 00:09:54 9 

4 DEHOVE Laurine 2006 2 13:31 21 

5 FOUCHER Lizy 2007 2 08:20 1 

6 GUILAUME Chloé 2007 2 11:19 16 

7 HUNEAU Margot 2007 2 11:10 14 

8 LETRANGE Nynon 2007 2 09:12 5 

9 MONNIER Clara 2007 2 09:13 6 

10 PELE Ambre 2007 2 09:30 7 

11 PERAUD Marine 2007 2 11:25 17 

12 POTTIER Laureen 2007 2 08:59 4 

13 RUAULT Inès 2007 2 09:37 8 

14 VANCILLI LEPINE Oryane 2007 2 
 #N/A 

15 BEAUMENIL Noa 2007 3 12:36 19 

16 CHAUDET Raphaël 2007 3 
 #N/A 

17 CLAVREUL Ethan 2006 3 08:37 2 

18 DORIZON Yanis 2007 3 12:14 18 

19 FAUCHEUX Steven 2007 3 15:27 23 

20 FORTUN Pierre 2007 3 10:03 10 

21 FOUILLEUL Mathieu 2007 3 11:10 14 

22 FRANCOIS Timéo 2007 3 16:59 25 

23 GAROT Dany 2007 3 18:30 26 

24 GERBAULT Gabin 2007 3 16:08 24 

25 LESSEURE Antoine 2007 3 11:03 13 

26 MEIGNAN Firmin 2007 3 14:40 22 



27 PELTIER Julien 2007 2 12:36 19 

28 RICHARD Léo 2007 2 10:46 12 

 

  



 
4B      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 BEGUIN Manon 2007 2 12:28 17 

2 COUE Emmy 2007 2 08:48 6 

3 DELALANDE Yoko 2007 2 11:30 16 

4 DORLA Maëva 2007 2 
 #N/A 

5 GENDRY Louisa 2007 2 09:58 13 

6 GOUPIL Rose 2007 2 09:37 9 

7 GUYON Léane 2006 2 13:30 20 

8 HEURTAUX Léna 2007 2 09:56 12 

9 JACQUELINE Céleste 2007 2 08:01 1 

10 LANDAIS Louane 2007 2 08:41 4 

11 MEIGNAN Léonie 2007 2 09:45 10 

12 MILET Laura 2007 2 09:11 7 

13 PETITGRAND Elyne 2007 2 08:41 4 

14 SORIN Victoire 2007 2 08:37 2 

15 TRIPOTIN Adèle 2007 2 08:37 2 

16 BESNIER Baptiste 2007 3 00:15:12 22 

17 BOIS Yohann 2007 3 13:26 19 

18 BUFFARD Luc 2007 3 09:52 11 

19 CHAUDET Lucas 2007 3 16:29 25 

20 CHURIN Gyllien 2007 3 
 #N/A 

21 DERENNE Gabin 2007 3 12:42 18 

22 GUEDON Tigane 2007 3 
 #N/A 

23 HAMADI Ilhan 2007 3 00:15:58 23 

24 LUTELLIER Steven 2006 3 14:04 21 

25 PLANCHENAULT Paul 2007 3 10:52 15 

26 QUELIN Léandre 2007 3 16:12 24 



27 RAPIN Lucas 2007 3 09:36 8 

28 ROMIEU Matt 2007 3 10:36 14 

 

  



 
4C      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 ARTUR Cassandra 2007 2 10:54 13 

2 BEUCHER Loïse 2007 2 10:38 11 

3 BOURE Jade 2007 2 12:27 19 

4 DELLIERE Angélina 2007 2 09:12 6 

5 GODIER Adèle 2008 1 05:09 1 

6 GAUDIN Mayane 2008 1 05:50 2 

7 GAUTEUR Emeline 2007 2 09:39 8 

8 GENDREAU Alyssia 2007 2 11:19 17 

9 HERMANIER Léonie 2007 2 11:05 16 

10 LE BEZVOËT Amélie 2007 2 09:10 5 

11 LEROYER Anaïs 2006 2 10:43 12 

12 MENAN Lilou 2007 2 09:57 9 

13 POINTEAU Clémence 2007 2 09:07 4 

14 RENAULT Louane 2007 2 09:16 7 

15 VALAIS Léna 2007 2 08:59 3 

16 BARON Tom 2007 3 11:02 15 

17 BERNARD Malone 2007 3 14:39 22 

18 BRUNEAU Maxence 2006 3 12:55 20 

19 CHATELAIN Ethan 2007 3 39:00 27 

20 DELCOUR Mathys 2006 3 13:21 21 

21 LEZE Corentin 2007 3 15:51 24 

22 MEIGNAN Maxence 2007 3 14:59 23 

23 MIELCAREK Gabin 2007 3 10:59 14 

24 REVERDY Pierre 2007 3 18:26 25 

25 SOURSAS Richard 2007 3 20:17 26 

26 TAILHADES Maxence 2007 3 12:09 18 



27 VETTIER Dylan 2006 3 10:31 10 

 

  



 
4D      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 CHENAUT Louise 2007 2 00:13:23 24 

2 DAVENEL Agathe 2007 2 10:22 9 

3 DEJEAN Gyapomah 2007 2 10:51 14 

4 GASTINEAU Jade 2007 2 10:22 9 

5 GEUSSELIN Ninon 2007 2 08:06 2 

6 HARDY Stella 2007 2 10:41 12 

7 MADELIN Justine 2007 2 08:00 1 

8 MENAN Maëlle 2007 2 10:25 11 

9 MEZANGE Loïse 2007 2 11:06 15 

10 ORRIERE Romane 2007 2 09:12 4 

11 PAINCHAUD Chloé 2007 2 09:02 3 

12 PHELIPPE Léa 2006 2 12:02 18 

13 PLANCHARD Lauryne 2007 2 11:06 15 

14 POUTEAU Candice 2007 2 12:02 18 

15 RAIMBAULT Manon 2007 2 10:45 13 

16 SALMON Aliénor 2007 2 12:06 20 

17 ALLEARD Nathan 2007 3 12:17 21 

18 BEASSE Julien 2007 3 09:48 6 

19 BONDIS Lubin 2007 3 17:02 26 

20 COULLIER Tom 2006 3 12:33 22 

21 HEMON Léo 2007 3 10:09 8 

22 LEBRETON Sacha 2007 3 09:41 5 

23 METAYER-CROSSOIR Louis 2007 3 12:38 23 

24 RENAUDIER Yaël 2007 3 11:21 17 

25 RITOUET--MIOT Enzo 2007 3 17:30 27 

26 SCHECHINGER Raoul 2007 3 10:00 7 



27 THIBAULT Clément 2007 3 14:06 25 

28 ZOUINE Anouar 2007 3 
 #N/A 

 

  



 
3A      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 BENÂTRE Jade 2006 2 13:41 20 

2 BRUNET Lauriane 2006 2 11:59 13 

3 CONRAD--WICKENHÖFER Anne-Sophie 2006 2 08:54 2 

4 GERFAULT Héléna 2006 2 10:57 8 

5 GODFROY Charlotte 2006 2 09:15 5 

6 GOISBAULT Marine 2006 2 09:54 7 

7 LEMAITRE Naïs 2006 2 
 #N/A 

8 MAESTRO DIEZ Noémy 2006 2 12:10 14 

9 PAPION Maëlys 2006 2 08:53 1 

10 PECOT Chloé 2006 2 11:46 11 

11 CUREZ Mathis 2006 3 09:04 3 

12 DANJOU Aymeric 2006 3 09:21 6 

13 FLEURET Evan 2006 3 12:14 15 

14 GRIMAULT Albin 2006 3 11:01 9 

15 HOUDIN Nolan 2006 3 11:09 10 

16 KLOPFFER Suan 2006 3 12:31 17 

17 LENORMAND-KÜHNER Rodrigue 2006 3 12:36 18 

18 LOPIN Axel 2006 3 11:58 12 

19 PERES Erwan 2006 3 14:24 22 

20 PICQUET Lyam 2005 3 12:29 16 

21 ROBIN Maxence 2006 3 09:04 3 

22 ROCHER PRUNIER Maël 2007 3 12:38 19 

23 SAVIGNY Morgan 2006 3 
 #N/A 

24 VANNIER Maxence 2005 3 13:56 21 

 

  



 
3B      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 BEUCHER-MARTINEZ Stella 2006 2 
 #N/A 

2 BLANDIN Ylane 2006 2 08:39 3 

3 BOISRAME Jade 2006 2 08:38 2 

4 CRONIER Maëla 2006 2 13:24 18 

5 DANEELS Elisa 2006 2 09:40 7 

6 GESLOT Salomé 2006 2 10:06 11 

7 LAMOUREUX Eloïse 2006 2 10:46 12 

8 LECRENAY Camille 2006 2 08:48 4 

9 MAILLARD Linoa 2006 2 14:40 21 

10 MARQUET Elisa 2006 2 08:55 5 

11 MONTAUBAN Loane 2006 2 09:19 6 

12 RENOUF-SABIN Elisa 2006 2 08:17 1 

13 RIQUET Adélaïde 2006 2 13:28 19 

14 VALOI Maëlle 2006 2 11:27 14 

15 BELLIER Louison 2006 3 12:24 17 

16 BERTHIER Sacha 2007 3 09:49 8 

17 BOISSELEAU Timothée 2006 3 18:25 23 

18 CHAU Mahel 2006 3 14:36 20 

19 DE GROOT Axel 2006 3 11:04 13 

20 GAIGNER Simon 2006 3 16:06 22 

21 GAREL  Maxime 2006 3 10:01 9 

22 RAIMBAULT Dorian 2006 3 12:20 16 

23 ROUSSEAU Hector 2006 3 11:49 15 

24 TOUPLIN Arthur 2006 3 10:05 10 

 

  



 
3C      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 BARRIERE Lily-Claire 2006 2 
 #N/A 

2 BOISRAME Eléna 2006 2 00:11:52 17 

3 DUBRAY Joséphine 2006 2 08:04 3 

4 FERRON Clara 2006 2 07:31 1 

5 FOUASSIER Jasmine 2006 2 11:19 13 

6 HOUDIN Florie 2006 2 09:33 11 

7 HOUSSAIS Rose 2006 2 09:01 8 

8 JOPLET Ambre 2006 2 11:34 15 

9 LANDAIS Inès 2006 2 07:48 2 

10 LANDAIS Manon 2006 2 08:17 5 

11 MILARD Clara 2006 2 
 #N/A 

12 THARAULT Léonie 2006 2 09:32 10 

13 THOMAS Coline 2006 2 08:14 4 

14 TOURATIER Emmie 2006 2 08:34 6 

15 DAVENEL Jules 2006 3 12:13 19 

16 DECONQUAND Paul 2006 3 10:53 12 

17 LAMY Owen 2006 3 08:45 7 

18 LE GOURRIEREC Enzo 2005 3 11:33 14 

19 LEVROT Raphaël 2006 3 11:36 16 

20 PHILIPPOT Noah 2006 3 09:02 9 

21 PLANCHARD Marius 2006 3 13:37 21 

22 THEBAULT Elouan 2006 3 13:12 20 

23 TISSERAND Théo 2006 3 15:21 22 

24 VENEL Yanis 2006 3 11:57 18 

 

  



 
3D      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 CHAUDET Léonie 2005 2 08:25 2 

2 CHEVREUL Justine 2006 2 09:09 7 

3 DEFAYE Elsa 2006 2 08:53 6 

4 DERBRE Léonie 2005 2 10:02 11 

5 FURON Chloé 2006 2 10:07 13 

6 LAMARQUE Océane 2006 2 08:47 5 

7 MILLIERE Olivia 2006 2 12:35 17 

8 PAILLARD Manon 2006 2 08:42 4 

9 PINGUET Marjorie 2006 2 08:37 3 

10 RENAUDIER Charlotte 2006 2 08:18 1 

11 ROBIN Laure 2006 2 09:20 8 

12 SAUDUBRAY Cheyenne 2006 2 
 #N/A 

13 TIRIAU Kaëla 2006 2 10:04 12 

14 VERON--GINGUENE Jade 2006 2 
 #N/A 

15 ANGIN Malo 2006 3 09:35 9 

16 BRUCHET Mehdi 2006 3 12:52 19 

17 CHARNIER Léo 2006 3 10:38 15 

18 CONSTANT Simon 2006 3 14:17 21 

19 DAVID Enzo 2006 3 12:44 18 

20 ELIE Noah 2006 3 11:19 16 

21 GEORGET Mathis 2006 3 10:30 14 

22 GISLIER Germain 2006 3 09:59 10 

23 HARDY Chris 2006 3 
 #N/A 

24 LAMARE Mattéo 2006 3 13:57 20 

 

  



 
3E      

 
NOM PRENOM Année Tours Temps Classement 

1 BEAUMONT Camille 
 

2 12:12 19 

2 BELLIER Candice 
 

2 08:02 1 

3 BURON Charline 
 

2 09:09 6 

4 CHEREAU Clémence 
 

2 08:46 5 

5 COLLET  Amaya 
 

2 
 #N/A 

6 DOREAU Emmy 
 

2 08:32 3 

7 DOREAU Noélyne 
 

2 09:37 10 

8 JULIEN Emma 
 

2 08:10 2 

9 LEZE Camille 
 

2 09:28 9 

10 MARTIN Axelle 
 

2 09:23 7 

11 MOISY  Maëlis 
 

2 11:04 15 

12 PANETIER Marie 
 

2 10:49 13 

13 SALMON Louna 
 

2 09:41 11 

14 DURAND Axel 
 

3 15:51 23 

15 FOUCHER  Tom 
 

3 11:59 17 

16 GOUGEON  Tom 
 

3 11:11 16 

17 HERRAULT Quentin 
 

3 09:23 7 

18 HOMMETTE Alice 
 

2 08:38 4 

19 PETIT  Antonin 
 

3 10:57 14 

20 REBILLARD  Malika 
 

2 
 #N/A 

21 ROSSIGNOL François 
 

3 13:11 21 

22 SAVARY Léo 
 

3 12:08 18 

23 SIMONEAU  Paul 
 

3 12:28 20 

24 THIERE Even 
 

3 13:11 21 

25 VALLEE Alexandre 
 

3 09:54 12 

 



TOTAL POINTS PAR CLASSE 

 A B C D E 

6EME 

NBR PARTICIPANTS-ES 27 27 29 

 
POINTS 613 645 685 

RATIO POINTS 22,70 23,88 23,62 

CLASSEMENT 1 3 2 

5EME 

NBR PARTICIPANTS-ES 28 26 27 26 28 

POINTS 1036 658 603 963 948 

RATIO POINTS 37 25,30 22,33 37,03 33,85 

CLASSEMENT 4 2 1 5 3 

4EME 

NBR PARTICIPANTS-ES 26 26 27 27 

 
POINTS 685 906 844 777 

RATIO POINTS 26,34 34,84 31,25 28,77 

CLASSEMENT 1 4 3 2 

3EME 

NBR PARTICIPANTS-ES 22 23 22 21 23 

POINTS 741 776 552 580 655 

RATIO POINTS 33,68 33,73 25,09 27,61 28,47 

CLASSEMENT 4 5 1 2 3 

 


